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No.
1

a5

16

18

51

55

81

104

107

108

109

143

144

150

152

155

169

170

181

192

199

@

FIRST NAME
YUDAI

YUGA

NOBUHIRO

COLD MAX

AKITA

JAMES

KANJI

MOTOHIKO

ATSUSHI

KAZUTAKA

SHINYA

John

YASUTAKA

NORIKI

YOSHIFUMI

MASARU

HIROYUKI

RYUTARO

MASAFUMI

FUKUDA

YAMATO

RYUTAROU

TSUTOMU

TAKASHI

KOJI

TETSUO

NORIKAZU

RYUICHI

PHIL

ADLER G & RICHARD MILLE

———

LAST NAME
UCHIDA

FURUTANI

IMADA

WEILAND

YAGURA

ISOZAKI

IRITANI

MIURA

NAKAJIMA

Leo

SHIRASAKI

KAWASAKI

KOMATSU

YONEDA

KATAYAMA

SAITO

HIWATASHI

KENICHI

YAMAGUCHI

OOMORI

SHIMOYAMA

KURAKAWA

AOYAMA

MATSUMOTO

SHIBATA

KUNIHIRO

KIM

S) FERRARI
V CHALLENGE

NAT.

JPN

JPN

JPN

JPN

JPN

USA

JPN

JPN

JPN

JPN

JPN

JPN

JPN

JPN

JPN

JPN

JPN

JPN

JPN

JPN

JPN

JPN

JPN

JPN

JPN

JPN

JPN

JPN

KOR

PERONI aws
Hgon

i%_—l JAPAN 2024 SUZUKA
April 5-April 7
va

DEALERSHIP

Rosso Scuderia
Ferrari Japan

Rosso Scuderia

P-AM CORNES Osaka
P-AM CORNES Nagoya
P-AM Ferrari of San Francisco
P-AM CORNES Osaka
P-AM CORNES Shiba
P-AM CORNES Osaka
S Auto Cavallino
S MID Sapporo
‘ S-A| CORNES Shiba
S Rosso Scuderia
S CORNES Shiba

Nicole Competizione
CORNES Osaka
‘- CORNES Nagoya
‘ MID Sapporo
‘ European Version
‘ CORNES Osaka
e O
‘ European Version
‘ CORNES Shiba
‘ Gran Testa Nagano
Auto Speciale
‘ CORNES Osaka
‘- CORNES Osaka

M-Auto Italia

‘ S-AM

Nicole Competizione
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